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Unified Communications 
Products for the Enterprise 

FLX UC 500 USB Conference Phone 
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Enterprise Communication Needs 

Softphones,  
Messenger,  

Video Conferencing 
and Webinars  Applications 

are supplementing or 
replacing conventional 

telephony systems  
for Enterprise 

Communications 
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Current Conferencing Limitations 

Laptop Speaker and Microphone 
Difficult for even a single user to hear or be heard 

Users must crowd around the computer to be heard 
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Current Conferencing Limitations 

USB Powered Conference Phones 
Speaker audio is too low to support conference rooms 

Users must crowd around the system to be heard 

Unable to cancel echo consistently  
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Product Overview 

Two Speaker Elements 

Intuitive Capacitive 
Touch Buttons for 
Volume, Mute And 

Call Control 

Four Directional 
Microphones for 
Complete 360° 
Audio Pickup 

Innovative Design 
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Revolabs FLX™ UC 500 USB Conference Phone 

• First USB audio device capable of providing the volume levels 
required for conference room use and online collaboration 

• 10+ conference participants 

• First USB audio device that provides full-duplex wideband 
audio, allowing simultaneous audio playback and audio capture 

• Full duplex – real conversations 

• High power tweeter and mid-woofer speaker elements ensure 
superior audio quality 

• Hi and Low frequencies 

• Four embedded beam-forming microphone array with integrated 
echo cancellation ensures complete and intelligible audio 
capture 

• Everybody can be heard 

Winner 2014 Internet Telephony 
Product of the Year 
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Power Strategy 

UC 500 is a 15 Watt system with the power supply provided  

AC Adapter 
removes 
potential 

cutback from 
speaker draw 

Competitor solutions that are powered via USB drive the speaker with only around 1 Watt 

Significantly 
Higher 
Volume 

Output than 
USB powered 

devices  

http://www.revolabs.com/


Revolabs, Inc. www.revolabs.com 9 

USB Interface 

Mini-USB 2.0 Connector, USB 3.0 Compatible 

Supports Windows, Mac, and Chromebook Platforms 

Standard Interface & Audio Drivers 
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Application Integration 

With FLX UC 500 Utility, Capacitive Touch Buttons Support 
Hang up and Answer Call control directly from the device 

Vidyo 

Microsoft Lync 

Cisco IP 
Communicator 

Cisco Jabber  

X-lite 

Skype 

WebEx 

GoToMeeting 

Google Hangouts 

Broadsoft UC 
One 
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Sales Contacts 
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North America - Business Development Managers 

Curtiss Singleton Director, NAM Sales  
(978) 610-4430     csingleton@revolabs.com 

Tom Henkel  Northeast 
(631) 553–1466     thenkel@revolabs.com 

Tim Droddy  Southeast/Ohio Valley 
(978) 610-4034      tdroddy@revolabs.com 

John Butler  Central 
(978) 610-4033      jbutler@revolabs.com 

Jim Vanderhoof  West  
(978) 610-4037      jvanderhoof@revolabs.com 
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North America - Field Sales Engineers 

Daniel Kleman Senior FSE, West 
(978) 610-4025  dkleman@revolabs.com 

Jon McGarry Northeast FSE 
(978) 610-4028  jmcgarry@revolabs.com 

Tim Mackie  South FSE 
(978) 610-4433  tmackie@revolabs.com 

Ryan Shannon Midwest FSE 
 (978) 610-3992  rshannon@revolabs.com 
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EMEA Sales Contacts 

Russell Harpham Director, EMEA 
+44 7970518430 rharpham@revolabs.com 

Philip Stanley Sales - UK & Ireland  
+44 7557194540 pstanley@revolabs.com 

Annabelle Wellon Sales - UK  
+44 7977453365 awellon@revolabs.com 

Eli Demey Sales – Central Europe 
+32 468 228884  edemey@revolabs.com 

Geoff Hellyer Field Sales Engineer, Europe 
+44 7917468996 ghellyer@revolabs.com 
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APAC & IME Sales Contacts 

Peter Ho  Director, APAC, ANZ, India 
+65 9780 0526 pho@revolabs.com 

Russell Harpham Director, EMEA  
+44 1189036155 rharpham@revolabs.com 

Sabrina Guo Yu Sales – China 
  sguo@revolabs.com 

Bali Reddy Sales – Middle East 
+97 148011500 breddy@revolabs.com 

Maddiboina Venugopal Sales – South India  
+91 97040 44480 venu@revolabs.com 

S.L. Dorairaju Sales – North India  
+97 90910892 sldorairaju@revolabs.com  

Henry Lee  Field Sales Engineer, APAC 
+852 9130 4885 hlee@revolabs.com 

Cody Zhang Field Sales Engineer, China 
+86 381 1225543 czhang@revolabs.com 

Namit Saxena Field Sales Engineer, India 
+91 9818389734 nsaxena@revolabs.com 

http://www.revolabs.com/
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UC 500 Product Summary & Specifications 

FLX UC 500 Data Sheet 

http://www.revolabs.com/
http://revolabs.com/documents/uc-500/131022-flx-uc-500-datasheet
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UC 500 Product Specifications: Audio Features 

Speaker Elements 

– Two elements including mid-woofer 
and tweeter 

– Frequency Response: 160 – 20,000 
Hz 

– Max SPL: 91dB at 1m 

Four Built In Directional Microphones 

– 360° audio pickup 

– Frequency Response: 160 – 12,000 
Hz 

– Individual Echo Cancellation per 
Microphone  

Full Duplex  

Connection & Audio Control 

– Volume Control with Audio Feedback 

– Accept & Hang Up Call Control 
Buttons 

– Microphone Mute 
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UC 500 Product Specifications: USB, Power, 
Environmental 

Mini-USB 2.0 Connector 

– USB 2.0 and USB 3.0 Compatible 

Power 

–  Input 15V, 1A External Power Supply 

Environmental Conditions 

– Operating temperature: 32 – 104 °F 
(0 - 40 °C) 

– Relative humidity: 20%-85% 
(noncondensing) 

– Storage temperature: -22°F to +131 
°F (-30°C to +55 °C) 

Dimensions 

– 123mm H x 150mm W x 150mm L 

– 4.84in H x 5.9in W x 5.9in L 
 

Weight 

– 2.2 lb (1 kg) 

 

http://www.revolabs.com/



